SPECIFICATIONS
Post - The post shaft is either spun or extruded from 6000 series alloy aluminum.
Post Top - A post top plate and tenon can be provided for top mount luminaire
and/or bracket. A removable finial is available for posts receiving drilling patterns
for side-mount luminaire arm assemblies.
Structural Base - The structural base is cast from 356 alloy aluminum and
provided with a 3.25" wide X 16.50" tall access door. A grounding provision
is provided. The post shaft is inserted and welded into the structural base

2.
3.
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING OPTIONSDESIGN SERIES
HN17AS
MODEL NUMBER
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38" OD x 4.00"
PD = 3.00" OD x 3.00"
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
See Decorative
Accessories or
Decorative Arms -
Aluminum at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify)
E
16 Flat Flute Fluted Round
Non-Tapered
080040404UX
080050504UX
100040404UX
100050504UX
120040404UX
120050504UX
120060604UX
140050504UX
140060604UX
160050504UX
160060604UX
160050506UX
180050504UX
180060604UX
180060606UX
Fluted Round
Tapered
080042504VX
100039504VX
120046604VX
140043604VX
160041604VX
180038604VX
CROSS SECTION COLOR
	DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	HTG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
HN17ASE --
STRUCTURAL BASE ANCHOR BOLTS*
BOLT CIRCLE
DIAMETER
(IN)